MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

AUGUST

2023
$6,647.98
$2,247.84
$1,823.20

$580.00
$1,208.50

$763.84
$0.00
$100.00

$13,371.36

2024
$5,541.66
$3,191.10
$1,434.52

$789.00

$649.16
$1,018.11
$0.00
$150.00

$12,773.55

2023

$58,861.50
$23,393.47
$15,210.29
$6,310.11
$11,942.47
$7,680.94
$100.00
$1,183.00

$124,681.78

2024

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$41,756.85
$18,379.54
$11,654.78
$5,080.80
$7,532.71
$6,584.36
$100.00
$900.00

$91,989.04



