MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

AUGUST

	2023	2024	2023 CUMULATIVE	2024 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$6,647.98	\$5,541.66	\$58,861.50	\$41,756.85
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,247.84	\$3,191.10	\$23,393.47	\$18,379.54
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,823.20	\$1,434.52	\$15,210.29	\$11,654.78
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$580.00	\$789.00	\$6,310.11	\$5,080.80
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,208.50	\$649.16	\$11,942.47	\$7,532.71
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$763.84	\$1,018.11	\$7,680.94	\$6,584.36
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$1,183.00	\$900.00
TOTAL	\$13,371.36	\$12,773.55	\$124,681.78	\$91,989.04